Tuition Rate Charts * 2015-16 Season

To determine your tuition rate per quarter (or per year if paying in full), combine the times of your classes and calculate the number
of hours per week your family will be taking, then refer to the chart below. There are 4 quarters, the dates of which are listed below.

Registration and first Monthly, Quarterly, or “Paid in Full” payment must be received to hold your place in class.

Cash, Check, Auto Pay Full Year
or Credit Card Bank or Credit Card Paid in Full
Paid Quarterly at the Studio or Paid automatically
by Mail. First Payment due : Tuition Paid in Full for the Year
. h on a Monthly basis. : )
when you register, following Over 8 months: Sept.-Apr (available until October 15)
payments on: 10/31, 1/9, 3/5. ’ ’ ’
Annual Registration Fee : Annual Registration Fee: Annual Registration Fee:
$35 per Family $25 per Family $25 per Family
Normal Rates 5% Discount 10% Discount
No Discount on Tuition Rates on Tuition Rates
Hrs/Wk Rate/Quarter Rate/Month Searw\?eg:r Rate/Year p?:r\”\?eg;r
.50 $83 $40 $22 $305 $37
.75 $113 $55 $22 $413 $49
1 $141 $68 $30 $514 $60
1.25 $171 $82 $38 $622 $72
1.5 $202 $97 $42 $734 $84
1.75 $233 $112 $46 $845 $97
2 $264 $126 $58 $957 $109
2.25 $295 $141 $62 $1,069 $121
2.5 $325 $155 $70 $1,177 $133
2.75 $356 $170 $74 $1,288 $146
3 $386 $184 $82 $1,396 $158
3.25 $415 $198 $86 $1,501 $169
3.5 $444 $212 $90 $1,605 $181
3.75 $473 $226 $94 $1,709 $193
4 $499 $238 $102 $1,803 $203
4.25 $526 $251 $106 $1,900 $214
4.5 $553 $264 $110 $1,997 $225
4.75 $580 $277 $114 $2,095 $235
5 $606 $289 $122 $2,188 $246
5.25 $631 $301 $126 $2,278 $256
5.5 $655 $312 $134 $2,365 $265
5.75 $679 $324 $134 $2,451 $275
6 $703 $335 $142 $2,537 $285
6.25 $726 $346 $146 $2,620 $294
6.5 $748 $356 $154 $2,699 $303
6.75 $770 $367 $154 $2,779 $311
7 $790 $376 $162 $2,851 $319
7.25 $810 $386 $162 $2,923 $327
7.5 $827 $394 $166 $2,984 $334
7.75 $842 $401 $170 $3,038 $340
8+ $857 $408 $174 $3,092 $346

Full Year 10% Discount - Note

Families who wish to take advantage of our 10% Paid in Full Option — may either pay the entire amount when they register, or they may initially
register under our monthly or quarterly plans and then convert to Paid Up Front by October 15. In addition, Recital Costume Fees and Costs are not
included in the Yearly Paid Up Front Fees (if you would like them to be, you must let us know that you would like them to be added.)

Recital Costs

~ Recital Dates have not yet been set. ~ Recital Fee of $65 per Family (includes 4 Recital tickets).
~ Costume fees of approximately $55-$75 per costume. ~ Additional Recital Tickets - $15 per ticket

Paul Klocke Studio of Dance, PH: 610-494-4610, www.paulklockedance.com
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Automatic Payment Authorization Form

Parent/Guardian Name: Date

Street:
City/State/Zip:
Phone Home: Phone Cell:

Email Address:

Print Names of Children taking classes:

If we already have your information on file and you wish us to continue using it, mark this box |:|

e Please look on our class schedule and confirm the number of hours your family is taking per week, then look at our monthly tuition rate sheet
and confirm the amount that we should be deducting each week. Contact the studio for assistance, if needed.

« Monthly tuition payments may vary if a student increases or decreases the number of classes they are taking. If class changes have been
made and the amount deducted from your account is incorrect, notify the studio immediately.

e Monthly tuition will be auto withdrawn on the 15th of each month during the months of October thru April. You will pay the first month of
September directly to the studio.

o You will be notified by email one week in advanced of our intention to withdraw an amount from your account.

o We will include all Tuition, Costume Fees, Recital Fees, and other fees through our auto pay system.

« In the event that | change my checking or credit card service to a different bank or different account, | will notify the Paul Klocke Studio of
Dance in writing at least 5 days prior to the date of my next scheduled automatic payment.

o If I need to cancel my Auto Payments, | will give written notice to the Paul Klocke Studio of Dancel5 days before stopping the automatic draft
payment.

« | understand that an automatic bank draft from a checking account carries all the responsibilities of a check and | agree to maintain funds
available in the designated checking account to cover these drafts as they occur. All bank drafts or checks returned to our bank as NSF (Non-
Sufficient-Funds), Account Closed, or for any other reason, will be charged a $25.00 returned check fee. All failed credit card transactions will
be charged a $10 processing fee.

Fill out the below information if you would like to use a Credit Card to pay your tuition:

Print the name on the card MC __ Visa __ Discover_

Account Number Expiration Date / Credit__ Debit

Name on Credit Card & Credit Card Billing Address (if different than above):
Name
Street
City/State/Zip

If you would like to have your tuition deducted from a Checking Account:

Attach a voided check to this document for authorization.
(Note: Do not use a deposit slip)

Authorization Signature: Date: / /

| hereby authorize drafts from my Checking Account or Credit Card as specified above.

Paul Klocke Studio of Dance, PH: 610-494-4610, www.paulklockedance.com
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